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NOTE:
1.Connector Specification: 1GET BUKFER 0.9mm
FC Connector comply with IEC 60874-7. ber 62.5/125um
LC Connector comply with IEC 61754-20. R —
2.MM Fiber optical cable is 62.5/125um. : .
Cable OD 2*4 LSZH Jacket Orange.
3.Patch cord Specification :
(a)Insertion Loss: =0.3dB 2
Wavelength:1310nm Section A—A
(b)Operating temperature:—20C ~ +70C
Storage temperature: -40C~ +75C
Humidity :95% R H (NON—condensing)
4.Assembly is RoHS compliant.
6 Heat Shrink Tube Black L=30mm 2 PCS
5 LC Connector Housing Beige Boot . Gray,Clip:Beige 1 SET
4 IC Dust cap PP 2 PCs
3 F'C Connector Housing:Metal,Boot:Black 2 SET
2 FC Dust ca PE 2 PCS
FJ4x £
1 Cable 62.5/125 Duplex 2.0mm LSZH Orange 1 PCS
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